
EYOC Tour - Transylvania Open 2015 J 25.06.2015 21:40
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (15) 2,5 km  110 m 8 C
1(129) 2(133) 3(115) 4(116) 5(117) 6(122) 7(110) 8(100) Finish

1 111 Csis Nandor 34:08 2:20 8:35 16:17 21:53 27:51 30:17 32:08 33:57 34:08
TRS- C.S. TranSilva 2:20 6:15 7:42 5:36 5:58 2:26 1:51 1:49 0:11

2 109 Galateanu Andrei 36:43 4:16 10:09 17:20 22:49 27:59 31:37 34:24 36:26 36:43
UNF- CS UNEFS Bu 4:16 5:53 7:11 5:29 5:10 3:38 2:47 2:02 0:17

3 110 Gligan Glad 58:17 6:49 12:47 24:28 31:41 38:36 43:33 56:33 57:58 58:17
CSS- Clubul Sporti 6:49 5:58 11:41 7:13 6:55 4:57 13:00 1:25 0:19

4 107 Demian Luca 61:43 8:21 16:36 28:19 35:27 42:24 47:02 60:22 61:30 61:43
DDF- CSO Dudu Fl 8:21 8:15 11:43 7:08 6:57 4:38 13:20 1:08 0:13

5 105 Bilibok Aron 62:31 4:28 14:50 35:12 41:52 53:28 56:37 60:45 62:17 62:31
PCC- PC M.Ciuc 4:28 10:22 20:22 6:40 11:36 3:09 4:08 1:32 0:14

6 114 Bauer Richard 64:00 12:41 18:42 30:30 37:35 44:35 49:30 62:36 63:42 64:00
CSS- Clubul Sporti 12:41 6:01 11:48 7:05 7:00 4:55 13:06 1:06 0:18

7 118 Fazakas Csongor 64:30 6:17 16:55 40:58 47:07 55:38 58:46 62:48 64:16 64:30
OMS- CS ORIENTER 6:17 10:38 24:03 6:09 8:31 3:08 4:02 1:28 0:14

8 102 Jancsik Endre 66:18 4:36 19:17 42:52 49:01 57:31 60:25 64:41 66:06 66:18
TRS- C.S. TranSilva 4:36 14:41 23:35 6:09 8:30 2:54 4:16 1:25 0:12

9 119 Dumitrean Sergiu 67:59 5:22 10:40 34:23 41:36 48:19 53:06 66:28 67:43 67:59
MRT- Maratin Rivulu 5:22 5:18 23:43 7:13 6:43 4:47 13:22 1:15 0:16

10 115 Bilibok Akos 68:34 10:31 20:54 41:12 47:56 59:28 62:34 66:42 68:20 68:34
PCC- PC M.Ciuc 10:31 10:23 20:18 6:44 11:32 3:06 4:08 1:38 0:14

11 108 Cornea Emanuel 72:40 14:25 24:56 45:15 52:02 63:49 67:04 70:57 72:23 72:40
CSS- Clubul Sporti 14:25 10:31 20:19 6:47 11:47 3:15 3:53 1:26 0:17

12 103 Teca Cristian 74:03 22:55 28:50 40:33 47:28 54:29 59:24 72:35 73:47 74:03
PCC- PC M.Ciuc 22:55 5:55 11:43 6:55 7:01 4:55 13:11 1:12 0:16

13 101 Florescu Adelin 77:53 26:46 32:39 44:21 51:27 58:17 63:04 76:26 77:35 77:53
ALT- Altius Roman 26:46 5:53 11:42 7:06 6:50 4:47 13:22 1:09 0:18

14 117 Muller Tibor 90:36 9:20 26:05 44:00 56:10 65:10 69:20 88:53 90:22 90:36
COM- C.S. Compass 9:20 16:45 17:55 12:10 9:00 4:10 19:33 1:29 0:14

120 Cleva Florin mp 28:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- 63:36 66:42 69:58 70:22 24:55 36:38
ALT- Altius Roman 28:29 35:07 3:06 3:16 0:24 *111 *121

M14  (20) 3,1 km  135 m 11 C
1(129) 2(133) 3(132) 4(115) 5(135) 6(106) 7(116) 8(124) 9(122) 10(110) 11(100) Finish

1 142 Bujdoso Zoltán 22:13 2:14 4:31 6:28 10:18 11:34 13:24 16:08 17:39 20:18 21:16 22:00 22:13
XHUF- Hungarian O 2:14 2:17 1:57 3:50 1:16 1:50 2:44 1:31 2:39 0:58 0:44 0:13

2 124 Svadlena Michal 25:29 1:50 4:27 6:45 10:55 12:12 14:03 17:15 19:43 22:47 23:59 25:15 25:29
XKOB- K.O.B. Choc 1:50 2:37 2:18 4:10 1:17 1:51 3:12 2:28 3:04 1:12 1:16 0:14

3 144 Sztojka Milán 27:39 4:11 6:31 8:31 12:33 13:51 15:31 18:34 20:49 24:38 26:08 27:25 27:39
XNYV- NYVSC Tájfut 4:11 2:20 2:00 4:02 1:18 1:40 3:03 2:15 3:49 1:30 1:17 0:14

4 131 Izsák Attila 27:49 2:20 4:57 7:13 11:27 13:13 15:15 19:26 21:13 24:46 26:29 27:37 27:49
OMS- CS ORIENTER 2:20 2:37 2:16 4:14 1:46 2:02 4:11 1:47 3:33 1:43 1:08 0:12

5 134 Peles Vlad 28:48 2:10 5:50 8:34 12:05 13:58 15:48 19:03 21:17 25:44 27:22 28:36 28:48
PCC- PC M.Ciuc 2:10 3:40 2:44 3:31 1:53 1:50 3:15 2:14 4:27 1:38 1:14 0:12

6 126 Muhammed Mustafa 36:27 1:46 4:30 7:25 12:56 15:52 18:13 25:39 27:38 32:01 33:34 36:15 36:27
XANT- ANTALYA GSK 1:46 2:44 2:55 5:31 2:56 2:21 7:26 1:59 4:23 1:33 2:41 0:12

7 125 Gárdonyi Soma 37:56 2:31 5:28 9:09 14:09 22:59 24:54 28:38 30:52 35:01 36:31 37:43 37:56 19:19
XHUF- Hungarian O 2:31 2:57 3:41 5:00 8:50 1:55 3:44 2:14 4:09 1:30 1:12 0:13 *116

8 137 Dumitrean Sebastia 39:23 4:03 8:28 10:33 14:21 16:10 18:00 21:11 31:13 35:07 37:50 39:09 39:23
MRT- Maratin Rivulu 4:03 4:25 2:05 3:48 1:49 1:50 3:11 10:02 3:54 2:43 1:19 0:14

9 128 Catana Alexandru 40:40 2:45 5:25 9:46 13:43 25:25 27:46 30:59 33:13 38:02 39:18 40:29 40:40
SES- Stiinta Electro 2:45 2:40 4:21 3:57 11:42 2:21 3:13 2:14 4:49 1:16 1:11 0:11

10 140 Hanhijarvi Paulus 40:58 2:08 5:20 8:08 21:15 22:51 24:48 30:16 33:18 37:38 39:20 40:39 40:58
XEAK- Espoon Akill 2:08 3:12 2:48 13:07 1:36 1:57 5:28 3:02 4:20 1:42 1:19 0:19

11 123 Iacob Adrian 41:32 3:52 6:36 9:26 14:50 16:22 18:16 29:18 32:33 36:59 39:47 41:20 41:32
SES- Stiinta Electro 3:52 2:44 2:50 5:24 1:32 1:54 11:02 3:15 4:26 2:48 1:33 0:12

12 146 Toth Lászlo 44:07 3:11 8:31 11:33 20:02 23:21 25:57 31:03 34:02 39:54 41:42 43:49 44:07
XNYV- NYVSC Tájfut 3:11 5:20 3:02 8:29 3:19 2:36 5:06 2:59 5:52 1:48 2:07 0:18

13 139 Ardelean Marius 45:30 2:35 7:38 12:05 18:48 20:21 22:16 33:13 36:33 40:53 43:45 45:17 45:30
CSS- Clubul Sporti 2:35 5:03 4:27 6:43 1:33 1:55 10:57 3:20 4:20 2:52 1:32 0:13

14 130 Suciu Eduard 47:33 4:37 9:40 14:08 20:49 22:19 24:15 35:15 38:35 42:55 45:47 47:21 47:33
PCC- PC M.Ciuc 4:37 5:03 4:28 6:41 1:30 1:56 11:00 3:20 4:20 2:52 1:34 0:12

15 132 Hreniuc Andrei 51:50 9:18 14:37 22:16 27:10 29:01 31:10 35:53 40:48 46:53 50:18 51:38 51:50
SES- Stiinta Electro 9:18 5:19 7:39 4:54 1:51 2:09 4:43 4:55 6:05 3:25 1:20 0:12

16 133 Efe Poçu 54:12 6:03 24:38 28:33 33:14 35:34 37:41 43:49 46:08 50:53 52:41 54:00 54:12
XALT- ALTUN ORYA 6:03 18:35 3:55 4:41 2:20 2:07 6:08 2:19 4:45 1:48 1:19 0:12

17 147 Bora Ege Sarp 87:15 5:14 40:56 44:29 56:02 58:14 62:11 69:33 75:38 81:49 85:35 87:01 87:15
XKAR- KARAAGAÇ S 5:14 35:42 3:33 11:33 2:12 3:57 7:22 6:05 6:11 3:46 1:26 0:14

18 136 Cemal Boga 90:25 6:38 44:05 58:26 63:17 65:28 67:50 75:00 80:33 85:45 88:02 90:12 90:25
XDEM- DEMIRTAS S 6:38 37:27 14:21 4:51 2:11 2:22 7:10 5:33 5:12 2:17 2:10 0:13

19 121 KADIR BUGRA BUD 98:34 23:01 30:48 44:20 61:11 64:12 67:14 73:34 80:56 91:42 96:23 98:22 98:34
XBLG- BALIKESIR 23:01 7:47 13:32 16:51 3:01 3:02 6:20 7:22 10:46 4:41 1:59 0:12

20 129 Rus Denis-Adrian 100:44 26:15 37:02 47:33 57:00 61:34 69:35 79:03 83:06 93:41 98:36 100:29 100:44
MAD- CSO MADARAS 26:15 10:47 10:31 9:27 4:34 8:01 9:28 4:03 10:35 4:55 1:53 0:15

M16  (22) 3,8 km  140 m 12 C
1(134) 2(107) 3(125) 4(105) 5(124) 6(106) 7(136) 8(133) 9(101) 10(111) 11(130) 12(100) Finish

1 167 Péntek Márton 29:00 1:50 6:02 10:19 12:58 14:55 19:47 22:21 23:33 24:24 26:46 27:23 28:46 29:00
XHUF- Hungarian O 1:50 4:12 4:17 2:39 1:57 4:52 2:34 1:12 0:51 2:22 0:37 1:23 0:14
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Pl tno Name Time

M16  (22) 3,8 km  140 m 12 C (cont.)

1(134) 2(107) 3(125) 4(105) 5(124) 6(106) 7(136) 8(133) 9(101) 10(111) 11(130) 12(100) Finish

2 169 Kálmán Erik 29:08 3:10 7:30 11:57 14:29 16:06 21:15 23:31 24:31 25:09 27:13 27:50 28:57 29:08
XHUF- Hungarian O 3:10 4:20 4:27 2:32 1:37 5:09 2:16 1:00 0:38 2:04 0:37 1:07 0:11

3 168 Szabo Marcell 29:48 2:01 6:26 10:54 13:16 14:54 18:35 23:04 24:06 25:01 27:29 28:17 29:35 29:48
XMAT- Mazsola Tájfu 2:01 4:25 4:28 2:22 1:38 3:41 4:29 1:02 0:55 2:28 0:48 1:18 0:13

4 174 Bálint Barna 31:59 2:22 6:40 12:19 15:23 17:24 21:24 24:10 25:41 26:47 29:34 30:42 31:48 31:59
OMS- CS ORIENTER 2:22 4:18 5:39 3:04 2:01 4:00 2:46 1:31 1:06 2:47 1:08 1:06 0:11

5 151 Weiler Vince 34:26 3:11 7:16 14:32 17:06 19:40 24:15 27:37 28:55 29:40 32:14 32:59 34:13 34:26
XHUF- Hungarian O 3:11 4:05 7:16 2:34 2:34 4:35 3:22 1:18 0:45 2:34 0:45 1:14 0:13

6 162 Trif Cristian 37:12 2:39 7:34 14:35 22:41 24:24 29:33 31:32 32:32 33:10 35:15 35:51 36:59 37:12
CSS- Clubul Sporti 2:39 4:55 7:01 8:06 1:43 5:09 1:59 1:00 0:38 2:05 0:36 1:08 0:13

7 153 Máriás Dávid Márk 37:50 2:18 7:51 13:00 16:03 19:20 26:59 29:53 31:13 32:54 35:34 36:23 37:39 37:50
XHUF- Hungarian O 2:18 5:33 5:09 3:03 3:17 7:39 2:54 1:20 1:41 2:40 0:49 1:16 0:11

8 177 Constantin Cristian 38:24 2:09 7:48 14:24 17:08 20:09 26:21 29:44 31:04 31:47 35:15 36:28 38:11 38:24
SES- Stiinta Electro 2:09 5:39 6:36 2:44 3:01 6:12 3:23 1:20 0:43 3:28 1:13 1:43 0:13

35:48
*118

9 156 Manu Alexandru 40:23 2:23 10:04 16:27 19:12 21:31 28:23 31:45 33:10 34:00 37:21 38:34 40:12 40:23
SES- Stiinta Electro 2:23 7:41 6:23 2:45 2:19 6:52 3:22 1:25 0:50 3:21 1:13 1:38 0:11

10 165 Péri Gergo Gábor 41:00 5:50 9:44 14:27 17:38 19:26 31:15 34:36 35:50 36:42 38:52 39:27 40:47 41:00
XHUF- Hungarian O 5:50 3:54 4:43 3:11 1:48 11:49 3:21 1:14 0:52 2:10 0:35 1:20 0:13

11 175 Crisan Ionut 41:06 4:38 9:36 16:36 24:34 26:21 31:37 33:30 34:33 35:28 37:51 38:43 40:52 41:06
SES- Stiinta Electro 4:38 4:58 7:00 7:58 1:47 5:16 1:53 1:03 0:55 2:23 0:52 2:09 0:14

12 171 Vezsenyi Ákos 44:56 3:21 9:20 16:54 20:58 23:43 31:41 35:54 37:46 38:54 41:53 42:58 44:44 44:56
ADY- CS Ady Liceum 3:21 5:59 7:34 4:04 2:45 7:58 4:13 1:52 1:08 2:59 1:05 1:46 0:12

13 176 Trif Adelin 45:07 3:59 14:37 20:52 23:57 27:45 31:53 35:14 36:44 37:50 42:42 43:22 44:56 45:07
CSS- Clubul Sporti 3:59 10:38 6:15 3:05 3:48 4:08 3:21 1:30 1:06 4:52 0:40 1:34 0:11

14 170 Batuhan Erikli 45:51 6:26 12:39 21:19 24:00 27:19 35:07 38:00 39:25 41:10 43:47 44:26 45:39 45:51
XBLG- BALIKESIR 6:26 6:13 8:40 2:41 3:19 7:48 2:53 1:25 1:45 2:37 0:39 1:13 0:12

15 166 Raduly Csongor 46:24 2:27 9:14 17:42 21:17 24:26 29:39 35:13 37:01 38:22 43:21 44:09 46:10 46:24
VSK- CSM "VSK Csi 2:27 6:47 8:28 3:35 3:09 5:13 5:34 1:48 1:21 4:59 0:48 2:01 0:14

40:07
*131

16 160 Mehmet KOYUNDOY 48:15 1:58 9:24 16:23 19:45 22:33 29:41 33:49 39:54 41:46 45:43 46:37 48:03 48:15
XANT- ANTALYA GSK 1:58 7:26 6:59 3:22 2:48 7:08 4:08 6:05 1:52 3:57 0:54 1:26 0:12

17 164 Keresztes Oliver 61:03 2:15 14:02 22:00 24:41 26:30 35:23 39:54 42:28 46:43 57:16 58:08 60:51 61:03
PCC- PC M.Ciuc 2:15 11:47 7:58 2:41 1:49 8:53 4:31 2:34 4:15 10:33 0:52 2:43 0:12

18 152 Demirhan Demirok 64:18 3:39 10:53 30:02 35:27 38:26 44:06 49:03 51:01 53:09 61:42 62:43 64:03 64:18
XBLG- BALIKESIR 3:39 7:14 19:09 5:25 2:59 5:40 4:57 1:58 2:08 8:33 1:01 1:20 0:15

19 159 Sahin Demir 78:07 1:59 8:06 12:48 56:31 58:22 64:58 69:14 71:47 72:57 75:18 76:25 77:56 78:07
XALT- ALTUN ORYA 1:59 6:07 4:42 43:43 1:51 6:36 4:16 2:33 1:10 2:21 1:07 1:31 0:11

20 158 Cora Alexandru 87:21 5:02 30:25 37:20 43:41 46:49 60:11 67:25 70:08 71:23 84:09 85:10 87:08 87:21
MAD- CSO MADARAS 5:02 25:23 6:55 6:21 3:08 13:22 7:14 2:43 1:15 12:46 1:01 1:58 0:13

21 154 Puscas Tudor 101:22 5:09 41:33 54:58 59:58 72:06 81:12 88:49 92:04 93:31 98:12 99:13 101:08 101:22
BAB- CS Babarunca 5:09 36:24 13:25 5:00 12:08 9:06 7:37 3:15 1:27 4:41 1:01 1:55 0:14

150 Vesa Nicolae dnf 55:21 80:01 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MAD- CSO MADARAS 55:21 24:40

M18  (18) 4,4 km  140 m 12 C
1(123) 2(113) 3(124) 4(104) 5(103) 6(107) 7(102) 8(133) 9(131) 10(129) 11(130) 12(100) Finish

1 187 Szucs Botond 25:59 2:10 3:55 8:53 10:58 13:42 17:09 18:21 21:27 23:10 23:58 24:40 25:47 25:59
XHUF- Hungarian O 2:10 1:45 4:58 2:05 2:44 3:27 1:12 3:06 1:43 0:48 0:42 1:07 0:12

2 197 Hreniuc Alexandru 28:23 4:05 5:49 10:54 12:59 15:43 19:09 20:21 23:29 25:17 25:58 26:45 28:11 28:23
SES- Stiinta Electro 4:05 1:44 5:05 2:05 2:44 3:26 1:12 3:08 1:48 0:41 0:47 1:26 0:12

3 191 Kentelki Gábor 30:32 2:24 4:16 9:54 12:18 16:05 20:32 22:24 25:08 27:13 28:21 29:05 30:21 30:32
OMS- CS ORIENTER 2:24 1:52 5:38 2:24 3:47 4:27 1:52 2:44 2:05 1:08 0:44 1:16 0:11

4 202 Tamas Malin 32:54 2:26 4:26 10:33 13:08 17:44 22:41 24:27 27:15 29:24 30:27 31:12 32:41 32:54
UBR- CSU Brasov 2:26 2:00 6:07 2:35 4:36 4:57 1:46 2:48 2:09 1:03 0:45 1:29 0:13

5 185 Halit UZUNER 40:15 4:35 6:40 14:09 17:07 23:43 28:37 29:57 34:12 36:18 37:54 38:57 40:05 40:15
XANK- ANKARA ORI 4:35 2:05 7:29 2:58 6:36 4:54 1:20 4:15 2:06 1:36 1:03 1:08 0:10

6 194 Dézsi Tamás 40:24 2:06 5:51 13:10 16:39 21:49 27:03 29:40 34:05 36:25 37:57 38:44 40:12 40:24
ADY- CS Ady Liceum 2:06 3:45 7:19 3:29 5:10 5:14 2:37 4:25 2:20 1:32 0:47 1:28 0:12

7 200 Tampa Paul 40:35 5:00 9:45 15:36 18:28 22:22 27:39 30:22 34:06 36:37 38:09 39:10 40:24 40:35
SES- Stiinta Electro 5:00 4:45 5:51 2:52 3:54 5:17 2:43 3:44 2:31 1:32 1:01 1:14 0:11

7:40
*135

8 201 Ghevre Alex 42:26 3:39 6:18 13:50 19:44 25:49 30:45 32:02 36:17 38:24 39:48 40:57 42:14 42:26
CSS- Clubul Sporti 3:39 2:39 7:32 5:54 6:05 4:56 1:17 4:15 2:07 1:24 1:09 1:17 0:12

9 183 Mate Sergiu 44:12 5:37 8:21 14:33 17:12 21:51 26:45 31:21 37:58 40:14 41:55 42:48 44:01 44:12
SES- Stiinta Electro 5:37 2:44 6:12 2:39 4:39 4:54 4:36 6:37 2:16 1:41 0:53 1:13 0:11

25:11
*126

10 186 Rancz Balint 45:35 4:16 6:47 14:05 21:20 25:47 31:44 34:33 38:46 40:49 42:12 43:06 45:23 45:35
VSK- CSM "VSK Csi 4:16 2:31 7:18 7:15 4:27 5:57 2:49 4:13 2:03 1:23 0:54 2:17 0:12

17:03
*105
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (18) 4,4 km  140 m 12 C (cont.)

1(123) 2(113) 3(124) 4(104) 5(103) 6(107) 7(102) 8(133) 9(131) 10(129) 11(130) 12(100) Finish

11 182 Raduly Robert 47:41 2:34 4:54 12:28 17:54 22:47 30:46 34:17 39:30 42:56 44:40 45:52 47:29 47:41
VSK- CSM "VSK Csi 2:34 2:20 7:34 5:26 4:53 7:59 3:31 5:13 3:26 1:44 1:12 1:37 0:12

1:49 16:04
*134 *105

12 190 Máriás Bence Dánie 48:27 7:53 12:07 20:52 24:28 28:58 35:22 37:11 41:42 44:15 45:32 46:20 48:11 48:27
XHUF- Hungarian O 7:53 4:14 8:45 3:36 4:30 6:24 1:49 4:31 2:33 1:17 0:48 1:51 0:16

13 198 Abdurrahman Çavda 59:02 10:57 13:26 20:41 25:43 32:47 38:58 44:08 50:21 54:13 56:07 57:39 58:51 59:02
XBLG- BALIKESIR 10:57 2:29 7:15 5:02 7:04 6:11 5:10 6:13 3:52 1:54 1:32 1:12 0:11

14 196 Hüseyin Ömü ÇANK 59:35 4:19 10:31 22:08 24:58 28:47 41:38 43:26 52:11 54:31 56:26 57:47 59:18 59:35
XBLG- BALIKESIR 4:19 6:12 11:37 2:50 3:49 12:51 1:48 8:45 2:20 1:55 1:21 1:31 0:17

15 189 Pogan Cosmin 73:16 3:36 6:28 24:43 28:29 49:46 57:16 59:44 65:24 68:26 69:45 71:19 73:04 73:16
MAD- CSO MADARAS 3:36 2:52 18:15 3:46 21:17 7:30 2:28 5:40 3:02 1:19 1:34 1:45 0:12

16 195 Raduly Richard 81:40 9:10 11:22 32:29 38:37 45:34 53:41 60:39 70:26 74:59 76:15 77:52 81:11 81:40
MAD- CSO MADARAS 9:10 2:12 21:07 6:08 6:57 8:07 6:58 9:47 4:33 1:16 1:37 3:19 0:29

199 Ozan Burak AKDUM dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
XBAL- BALIKESIR G

192 Rob Claudiu dnf 2:13 4:02 9:17 11:47 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CSS- Clubul Sporti 2:13 1:49 5:15 2:30

M20  (5) 4,7 km  170 m 12 C
1(127) 2(126) 3(103) 4(104) 5(124) 6(128) 7(102) 8(114) 9(133) 10(101) 11(129) 12(100) Finish

1 203 Racz Sandor 35:21 1:25 7:13 11:07 15:53 18:36 24:48 26:07 28:18 30:10 30:55 32:53 35:09 35:21
XSZV- Szegedi Vasu 1:25 5:48 3:54 4:46 2:43 6:12 1:19 2:11 1:52 0:45 1:58 2:16 0:12

2 208 Bele Felician 37:58 2:38 7:52 12:16 19:03 21:41 26:48 27:51 30:53 32:24 33:10 34:59 37:47 37:58
SPN- CS Spria-Nord 2:38 5:14 4:24 6:47 2:38 5:07 1:03 3:02 1:31 0:46 1:49 2:48 0:11

3 207 Dalos Aron 47:42 2:55 11:59 17:22 25:01 27:47 34:25 35:57 39:18 41:17 42:23 44:35 47:27 47:42
XTIP- TIPO Hungary 2:55 9:04 5:23 7:39 2:46 6:38 1:32 3:21 1:59 1:06 2:12 2:52 0:15

4 204 Beltechi Marian 58:27 2:14 19:14 23:40 28:27 30:55 37:32 40:03 43:10 45:36 47:30 50:07 58:14 58:27
MAD- CSO MADARAS 2:14 17:00 4:26 4:47 2:28 6:37 2:31 3:07 2:26 1:54 2:37 8:07 0:13

5 209 Balasko Lászlo 77:20 2:34 14:30 22:13 32:18 36:44 48:41 50:54 57:38 60:32 67:40 72:04 77:07 77:20
ADY- CS Ady Liceum 2:34 11:56 7:43 10:05 4:26 11:57 2:13 6:44 2:54 7:08 4:24 5:03 0:13

M21E  (21) 5,6 km  200 m 15 C
1(101) 2(136) 3(102) 4(103) 5(104) 6(105) 7(106) 8(113) 9(107) 10(112) 11(108) 12(109) 13(131) 14(110)

15(100) Finish

1 244 Zinca Ionut 29:39 1:34 3:05 4:55 9:25 12:27 13:19 16:55 18:23 19:45 21:16 22:54 24:58 26:37 28:44
UCR- Universitatea 1:34 1:31 1:50 4:30 3:02 0:52 3:36 1:28 1:22 1:31 1:38 2:04 1:39 2:07

29:27 29:39
0:43 0:12

2 231 Marian Ciprian 31:51 2:02 3:35 5:24 11:16 14:38 15:22 19:01 20:28 21:53 23:21 24:58 27:02 29:00 30:54
PLO- Clubul Sporti 2:02 1:33 1:49 5:52 3:22 0:44 3:39 1:27 1:25 1:28 1:37 2:04 1:58 1:54

31:38 31:51
0:44 0:13

3 214 George Dumitrascu 33:20 1:38 3:10 5:07 10:57 14:55 15:40 19:59 21:44 23:23 24:56 26:26 28:46 30:32 32:25
PLO- Clubul Sporti 1:38 1:32 1:57 5:50 3:58 0:45 4:19 1:45 1:39 1:33 1:30 2:20 1:46 1:53

33:10 33:20
0:45 0:10

4 228 Fala Sergiu 33:31 2:08 3:23 5:03 10:38 14:08 14:41 19:46 21:10 22:33 24:30 26:04 28:14 30:38 32:41
XDIN- COS Dinamo- 2:08 1:15 1:40 5:35 3:30 0:33 5:05 1:24 1:23 1:57 1:34 2:10 2:24 2:03

33:20 33:31
0:39 0:11

5 247 Semeniuc Lucian 35:23 1:42 3:15 4:59 11:09 15:15 15:52 20:01 21:44 23:11 24:37 26:16 29:01 31:34 34:18
XFKF- Fk Finn 1:42 1:33 1:44 6:10 4:06 0:37 4:09 1:43 1:27 1:26 1:39 2:45 2:33 2:44

35:10 35:23
0:52 0:13

6 240 Bugar Gergely 35:31 1:44 3:11 5:06 11:17 16:09 16:55 21:18 23:14 24:39 26:16 27:48 30:03 31:55 34:39
XHUF- Hungarian O 1:44 1:27 1:55 6:11 4:52 0:46 4:23 1:56 1:25 1:37 1:32 2:15 1:52 2:44

35:22 35:31
0:43 0:09

7 238 Tali Uku-Laur 36:11 1:32 3:03 4:59 11:11 15:18 16:07 21:02 22:58 24:32 26:04 28:01 30:21 32:30 35:09
XEST- Harju KEK R 1:32 1:31 1:56 6:12 4:07 0:49 4:55 1:56 1:34 1:32 1:57 2:20 2:09 2:39

35:59 36:11
0:50 0:12

8 237 Kisvölcsey Ákos 36:24 2:20 4:03 6:01 12:24 16:21 16:59 20:56 22:40 24:11 25:53 27:42 30:35 32:43 35:12
XHUF- Hungarian O 2:20 1:43 1:58 6:23 3:57 0:38 3:57 1:44 1:31 1:42 1:49 2:53 2:08 2:29

36:12 36:24
1:00 0:12

9 242 Barkasz Daniel 37:31 1:40 3:11 6:02 12:10 17:42 18:28 23:13 24:45 26:23 27:58 29:45 32:07 34:10 36:37
UCR- Universitatea 1:40 1:31 2:51 6:08 5:32 0:46 4:45 1:32 1:38 1:35 1:47 2:22 2:03 2:27

37:22 37:31
0:45 0:09

10 241 Mutiu Ovidiu 39:20 2:26 4:25 7:01 13:42 17:29 18:09 22:28 24:21 25:56 28:07 30:07 32:57 35:12 37:52
UCR- Universitatea 2:26 1:59 2:36 6:41 3:47 0:40 4:19 1:53 1:35 2:11 2:00 2:50 2:15 2:40

39:01 39:20
1:09 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

M21E  (21) 5,6 km  200 m 15 C (cont.)

1(101) 2(136) 3(102) 4(103) 5(104) 6(105) 7(106) 8(113) 9(107) 10(112) 11(108) 12(109) 13(131) 14(110)
15(100) Finish

11 217 Vajda Balázs 39:25 1:39 3:11 6:49 12:38 17:38 18:12 23:11 25:55 27:26 29:03 30:42 32:59 34:49 38:13
XHUF- Hungarian O 1:39 1:32 3:38 5:49 5:00 0:34 4:59 2:44 1:31 1:37 1:39 2:17 1:50 3:24

39:13 39:25
1:00 0:12

12 223 Cupcea Stelian 42:11 1:51 3:32 5:48 12:57 17:31 18:09 25:43 27:35 29:35 31:19 33:15 36:07 38:41 41:05
SPN- CS Spria-Nord 1:51 1:41 2:16 7:09 4:34 0:38 7:34 1:52 2:00 1:44 1:56 2:52 2:34 2:24

41:58 42:11
0:53 0:13

13 248 Grote Andreas 42:13 1:57 3:47 6:04 13:05 18:46 19:30 24:40 26:44 28:44 30:51 33:09 35:55 38:35 41:01
XSKO- OLC SKOG F 1:57 1:50 2:17 7:01 5:41 0:44 5:10 2:04 2:00 2:07 2:18 2:46 2:40 2:26

42:00 42:13
0:59 0:13

14 234 Bordás Szabolcs 42:39 2:12 4:09 6:26 13:15 17:39 18:16 22:58 25:07 26:59 28:46 31:46 34:34 39:07 41:33
ADY- CS Ady Liceum 2:12 1:57 2:17 6:49 4:24 0:37 4:42 2:09 1:52 1:47 3:00 2:48 4:33 2:26

42:27 42:39
0:54 0:12

15 220 Milea Radu 42:50 1:53 3:43 5:45 12:22 16:18 16:50 21:53 24:15 25:54 27:24 29:14 32:09 39:15 41:40
UNA- CS Unirea Alb 1:53 1:50 2:02 6:37 3:56 0:32 5:03 2:22 1:39 1:30 1:50 2:55 7:06 2:25

42:38 42:50
0:58 0:12

16 250 Schrago Gregoire 43:00 2:10 3:57 6:11 13:43 18:03 19:32 25:04 27:12 28:53 31:03 33:31 36:22 38:46 41:44
XSKO- OLC SKOG F 2:10 1:47 2:14 7:32 4:20 1:29 5:32 2:08 1:41 2:10 2:28 2:51 2:24 2:58

42:46 43:00
1:02 0:14

17 211 Scultéty Márton 44:18 2:23 4:22 7:03 14:09 19:56 21:05 26:26 28:36 30:32 32:35 34:41 37:34 40:06 42:58
XSAS- Silvanus Bud 2:23 1:59 2:41 7:06 5:47 1:09 5:21 2:10 1:56 2:03 2:06 2:53 2:32 2:52

44:02 44:18
1:04 0:16

18 232 Ababi Balázs 46:48 2:20 4:12 6:59 15:04 19:49 20:36 26:27 28:45 30:49 33:17 35:37 38:34 41:35 45:19
ADY- CS Ady Liceum 2:20 1:52 2:47 8:05 4:45 0:47 5:51 2:18 2:04 2:28 2:20 2:57 3:01 3:44

46:37 46:48
1:18 0:11

19 215 Muller Vilmos 47:49 2:04 4:00 7:49 14:31 19:02 20:04 25:27 27:44 31:08 33:48 35:51 39:26 42:50 46:29
COM- C.S. Compass 2:04 1:56 3:49 6:42 4:31 1:02 5:23 2:17 3:24 2:40 2:03 3:35 3:24 3:39

47:34 47:49
1:05 0:15

20 219 Spiridon Cornel 55:33 3:16 5:22 8:13 18:57 25:29 26:14 32:30 34:51 37:11 39:33 42:16 47:27 50:39 54:16
BAB- CS Babarunca 3:16 2:06 2:51 10:44 6:32 0:45 6:16 2:21 2:20 2:22 2:43 5:11 3:12 3:37

55:20 55:33
